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Prüfungsergebnisse, den Wurfvätern zugeordnet

Derby 2008
* GP 1.P % 2.P % 3.P % OP M

0966/02 Albatros von de Woderkant 2 1 50% 1 50%
0682/04 Alf vom Schwanseer Teich 4 10 7 70% 1 10% 1 10% 1 1
1003/03 Amigo KS von der Wacholderheide 1 1 100%
0323/04 Amor vom Hirschenacker 6 6 100%
0988/01 Anton vom Amazonas 4 3 75% 1 25%
0313/99 Anton vom Heese-Holz 13 9 69% 2 15% 2 15% 2
0159/03 Arne vom Wolfswinkel 5 2 40% 2 40% 1 20%
0154/00 Arthus KS von der Rietberger Ems 4 28 23 82% 2 7% 1 4% 2
0786/01 Athos KS vom Donaumoos 4 4 100%
9003/07 Atos ze Stipek 7 6 86% 1 14%
0575/00 Axel vom Beaver Creeks 1 6 5 83% 1 17% 1
0700/99 Baccus vom Hümmling 2 3 3 100%
1032/01 Bachus KS von der Hansaburg 1 19 17 89% 2 1
9006/07 Baco von Dammwald 4 3 75% 1 25%
0319/05 Balou aus dem Königswald 2 9 7 78% 2 22%
0546/99 Baron von der Sagterhöhe 1 1 100%
0924/04 Bellevue vom Hege-Haus 3 2 67% 1 33%
1033/01 Ben KS von der Hansaburg 1 1 100%
0419/03 Birko vom Schnepfenstrich 1 5 5 100%
0113/01 Boss vom Düpenautal 10 8 80% 2 20%
0453/02 Broch von der Merrymeeting 6 6 100%
0662/05 Bruno vom Gut Eckhorst 1 1 100%
1177/04 Büb KS vom Johanneshof 4 4 100%
0424/99 Buddy KS von Königsmark 4 3 75% 1 25%
0344/00 Carlo KS vom Wodansberg 4 8 6 75% 2 25%
0729/03 Castor von der Himmelsleiter 1 1 100%
0485/01 Chico vom Westermoor 1 1 100%
1055/05 Chino von der Wacholderheide 1 1 100%
1056/05 Clipper von der Wacholderheide 2 12 6 50% 2 17% 3 25% 1
0084/05 Cole vom Gänsehimmel 1 2 2 100%
9007/07 Conan  Seehof 1 1 1 100%
0106/99 Dagobert vom Hege-Haus 1 1 100%
0642/04 Deichgraf von der Himmelsleiter 1 3 1 33% 2 67% 1
0582/04 Dino von Hochkrell 1 5 4 80% 1 20%
0994/02 Don II vom Westermoor 4 3 75% 1 25%
0279/00 Don KS vom Delme Horst 3 3 100%
0894/01 Eiko von der Madlage 1 7 4 57% 1 14% 1 14% 1
0540/98 Elk vom Effenring 4 4 100%
0747/98 Emanuel vom Steinwitten 10 7 70% 3 30%
1060/05 Erko  Engholms 1 5 3 60% 1 20% 1 20%
0400/98 Ex KS vom Welsbach 12 11 92% 1 8%
1026/04 Franz von Königsmark 1 5 3 60% 1 20% 1 20%
9001/07 Goran di Dual Status 8 8 100%
0881/03 Hamlet vom Degenberg 9 7 78% 2 22%
0697/96 Hawk vom Möwensee 3 3 100%
0697/01 Heiko KS vom Osterberg 1 23 22 96% 1 4% 1
0937/01 Henk KS von der Jydebek 5 5 100%
0421/04 Ibo KS vom Delme Horst 4 40 32 80% 3 8% 3 8% 2 1
0944/03 Ilko vom Kukelorum 6 6 100%
0354/02 Inka vom Riverwoods 3 3 100%
0973/02 Joker KS von der Jydebek 1 1 100%
0974/02 Jonas von der Jydebek 2 2 100%
0994/06 Josef vom Theelshof 1 1 100%
0955/02 Lester vom Niemen 1 6 4 67% 2 33% 1
0732/99 Lord vom Gleistal 2 2 100%
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0563/01 Marco KS vom Amtmannsloch 8 8 100%
0565/01 Max vom Amtmannsloch 4 3 75% 1 25% 1
0865/02 Mirco von der Tannenburg 2 5 4 80% 1 20%
0224/01 Narziss KS vom Hege-Haus 1 12 5 42% 4 33% 2 17% 1
0604/03 Olaf vom Upstalsboom 1 7 6 86% 1 14% 1
0264/01 Olf von der Fuchshöhe 3 2 67% 1 33%
0672/98 Quandu vom Pulverberg 5 4 80% 1 20%
0495/03 Quantus vom Alberthain 5 2 40% 1 20% 2 40%
0204/04 Quax vom Riverwoods 5 3 60% 2
0203/99 Quell vom Kreuzberg 2 12 10 83% 1 8% 1 8%
0205/04 Quick KS vom Riverwoods 1 16 15 94% 1 6%
0206/04 Quincy vom Riverwoods 1 1 100%
1045/04 Rambo vom Leinachtal 1 5 3 60% 1 20% 1 20% 1
0601/00 Rick vom Bruch 1 12 8 67% 3 25% 1 8% 1
0189/04 Riff  Rothenuffeln 6 6 100%
0847/04 Rocko KS vom Alberthain 2 8 3 38% 3 38% 2 25%
0081/04 Rocky KS von Neuarenberg 10 57 53 93% 2 4% 2 4%
9003/03 Rolf KS  Birkenwald 2 31 25 81% 3 10% 3 10% 1
0725/05 Sanso vom Nordhof 1 3 3 100%
0171/01 Solo KS vom Wittekind 7 7 100%
0401/02 Tobias KS vom Hege-Haus 1 14 14 100% 1
0178/01 Troll vom Dinkelhof 3 20 17 85% 3 15% 1
0727/04 Ullo KS  Rothenuffeln 1 10 9 90% 1 10%
0466/03 Ungaro vom Hege-Haus 3 35 30 86% 2 6% 1 3% 2 1
0567/02 Uno KS vom Moosbach 8 5 63% 3 38%
0200/03 Uri KS vom Hiller Moor 1 1 100%
0214/05 Valko von Neuarenberg 2 2 100%
1027/02 Vasco von Bockhöft 17 10 59% 3 18% 3 18% 1 3
0228/04 Vito  Silesia 6 6 100%
0875/03 Vitus KS vom Dinkelhof 13 11 85% 2 15%
0913/97 Walk von der Wenge 2 2 100%
9007/05 Wasir  Birkenwald 1 17 12 71% 3 18% 1 6% 1
0365/04 Winston vom Wittekind 4 3 75% 1 25%
0798/05 Xambos von Neuarenberg 4 3 75% 1 25%
0549/98 Xander KS vom Donaueck 1 9 8 89% 1 11%
0353/99 XRay vom Riverwoods 5 5 100%
0866/03 Xyron vom Lingenauer Holz 10 9 90% 1 10%
0884/97 Zenit  Rothenuffeln 2 2 100%

68 741 602 81% 81 11% 42 6% 16 20

Solms 2008
* GP 1.P % 2.P % 3.P % OP M

0966/02 Albatros von de Woderkant 1 1 100% 0% 0%
0682/04 Alf vom Schwanseer Teich 8 2 25% 0% 3 38% 3
1003/03 Amigo KS von der Wacholderheide 2 2 100% 0% 0%
0323/04 Amor vom Hirschenacker 2 2 100% 0% 0%
0988/01 Anton vom Amazonas 4 3 75% 1
0313/99 Anton vom Heese-Holz 8 3 38% 2 25% 2 25% 1
0134/06 Anton vom Holtvogt 1 1 100%
0159/03 Arne vom Wolfswinkel 1 1 100% 0% 0%
0154/00 Arthus KS von der Rietberger Ems 24 16 67% 4 17% 1 4% 3
0786/01 Athos KS vom Donaumoos 4 2 50% 2 50% 0%
9003/07 Atos ze Stipek 1 1 100% 0% 0%
1065/00 Axel von Vogelgesang 5 3 60% 1 20% 0% 1
0700/99 Baccus vom Hümmling 1 1 100% 0% 0%
1032/01 Bachus KS von der Hansaburg 12 7 58% 2 17% 1 8% 2
9006/07 Baco von Dammwald 1 1 100% 0% 0%
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0319/05 Balou aus dem Königswald 4 0% 1 25% 2 50% 1
0546/99 Baron von der Sagterhöhe 1 1 100% 0% 0%
1033/01 Ben KS von der Hansaburg 1 0% 1 100% 0%
0419/03 Birko vom Schnepfenstrich 6 3 50% 0% 2 33% 1
0240/98 Bjorn vom Jaeger-Meister 3 2 67% 0% 0% 1
0113/01 Boss vom Düpenautal 5 5 100% 0% 0%
0453/02 Broch von der Merrymeeting 1 1 100% 0% 0%
1177/04 Büb KS vom Johanneshof 2 2 100% 0% 0%
0424/99 Buddy KS von Königsmark 3 0% 0% 1 33% 2
1111/04 Carlo von der Rietberger Ems 1 1 100% 0% 0%
0344/00 Carlo KS vom Wodansberg 7 5 71% 1 14% 0% 1 1
0729/03 Castor von der Himmelsleiter 1 0% 0% 0% 1
1055/05 Chino von der Wacholderheide 1 1 100% 0% 0%
1056/05 Clipper von der Wacholderheide 4 3 75% 0% 0% 1
0084/05 Cole vom Gänsehimmel 2 1 50% 1 50% 0%
9007/07 Conan KS  Seehof 1 1 100% 0% 0%
0642/04 Deichgraf KS von der Himmelsleiter 1 1 100% 0% 0%
0994/02 Don II vom Westermoor 1 0% 0% 1 100%
0279/00 Don KS vom Delme Horst 3 2 67% 0% 1 33%
0894/01 Eiko von der Madlage 3 2 67% 0% 0% 1
0540/98 Elk vom Effenring 1 1 100% 0% 0%
1060/05 Erko  Engholms 5 1 20% 2 40% 2 40%
0400/98 Ex KS vom Welsbach 10 7 70% 0% 0% 3
1026/04 Franz von Königsmark 6 4 67% 0% 1 17% 1
9001/07 Goran di Dual Status 11 9 82% 0% 0% 2
0881/03 Hamlet vom Degenberg 6 4 67% 1 17% 0% 1
0019/02 Harry vom Riverwoods 1 1 100% 0% 0%
0697/96 Hawk vom Möwensee 2 1 50% 1 50% 0%
0697/01 Heiko KS vom Osterberg 18 8 44% 2 11% 1 6% 7
0937/01 Henk KS von der Jydebek 3 0% 0% 2 67% 1
0421/04 Ibo KS vom Delme Horst 27 17 63% 3 11% 2 7% 5
0944/03 Ilko vom Kukelorum 3 3 100% 0% 0%
0354/02 Inka vom Riverwoods 2 1 50% 1 50% 0%
0133/99 Jaloux vom Schloßgraben 4 2 50% 2 50% 0%
0958/00 Jogurt KS vom Hege-Haus 1 1 100% 0% 0%
0994/06 Josef vom Theelshof 1 1 100% 0% 0%
0989/05 Karo vom Delme Horst 2 2 100% 0% 0%
0955/02 Lester vom Niemen 4 3 75% 0% 1 25%
0802/02 Lux vom Osterberg 1 0% 1 100% 0%
0704/03 Mac KS vom Riverwoods 2 2 100% 0% 0%
0563/01 Marco KS vom Amtmannsloch 7 4 57% 1 14% 2 29%
0565/01 Max vom Amtmannsloch 1 1 100% 0% 0%
0865/02 Mirco von der Tannenburg 7 4 57% 0% 0% 3
0224/01 Narziss KS vom Hege-Haus 12 4 33% 1 8% 2 17% 5
0604/03 Olaf vom Upstalsboom 5 3 60% 1 20% 1 20%
0264/01 Olf von der Fuchshöhe 4 1 25% 1 25% 0% 1
9004/04 Orpheus KS vom Innviertel 1 1 100% 0% 0%
0672/98 Quandu vom Pulverberg 1 1 100% 0% 0%
0495/03 Quantus vom Alberthain 3 1 33% 1 33% 1 33%
0204/04 Quax vom Riverwoods 1 1 100% 0% 0%
0203/99 Quell vom Kreuzberg 20 11 55% 1 5% 5 25% 3 2
0205/04 Quick KS vom Riverwoods 11 5 45% 1 9% 2 18% 3
0206/04 Quincy vom Riverwoods 3 2 67% 0% 0% 1
1045/04 Rambo vom Leinachtal 3 3 100% 0% 0%
0336/00 Reno  Engholms 1 1 100% 0% 0%
0601/00 Rick vom Bruch 3 2 67% 0% 0% 1
0189/04 Riff  Rothenuffeln 6 5 83% 0% 0% 1
0847/04 Rocko KS vom Alberthain 4 3 75% 1 25% 0%
0081/04 Rocky KS von Neuarenberg 1 33 25 76% 2 6% 1 3% 5
9003/03 Rolf KS  Birkenwald 28 14 50% 3 11% 5 18% 6
0725/05 Sanso vom Nordhof 1 1 100% 0% 0%
0171/01 Solo KS vom Wittekind 3 3 100% 0% 0%
0401/02 Tobias KS vom Hege-Haus 15 10 67% 0% 3 20% 2
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0178/01 Troll vom Dinkelhof 8 6 75% 0% 2 25% 1
0727/04 Ullo KS  Rothenuffeln 11 8 73% 0% 2 18% 1
0466/03 Ungaro KS vom Hege-Haus 21 17 81% 1 5% 1 5% 2 1
0567/02 Uno KS vom Moosbach 4 4 100% 0% 0%
0200/03 Uri KS vom Hiller Moor 1 1 100% 0% 0%
0214/05 Valko von Neuarenberg 4 3 75% 0% 0% 1
1027/02 Vasco von Bockhöft 10 3 30% 2 20% 2 20% 3 1
0228/04 Vito KS  Silesia 2 1 50% 0% 0% 1
0875/03 Vitus KS vom Dinkelhof 8 7 88% 1 13% 0%
0913/97 Walk von der Wenge 1 0% 1 100% 0%
9007/05 Wasir KS  Birkenwald 6 4 67% 1 17% 1 17%
0701/05 Whisky von Neuarenberg 1 1 100% 0% 0%
0365/04 Winston vom Wittekind 1 1 100% 0% 0%
0798/05 Xambos KS von Neuarenberg 2 2 100% 0% 0%
0549/98 Xander KS vom Donaueck 5 4 80% 0% 1 20%
0353/99 XRay vom Riverwoods 1 2 1 50% 0% 0% 1
0866/03 Xyron vom Lingenauer Holz 3 1 33% 1 33% 1 33%
0884/97 Zenit  Rothenuffeln 2 2 100% 0% 0%

2 501 317 63% 48 10% 55 11% 80 6


